
FEB. 15] 

Brown, :Miss M. E. . . 
Hall, Miss T. 0. 
Greentree, Mrs. W. A. 
Tncker, Miss N. E. 
Robson, Miss K. A ... 
Taylor, Miss L. J. 
Davis, Mrs. T. 
Slatford, Mrs. B. E ... 
Jones, Miss G. 
O'Connor, Miss D. M. 
Newman, Mrs. I. A ... 
Winton, Miss ,J. W. . . 
Burgess, Miss D. M ... 
Mnllan, Miss R. D. . . 
O'Callaghan, Miss F. l\L 
Hay, Miss A. I. 
Graham, Miss M. 
Giesen, Miss P. T. 
Stephens, Miss P. 
Taylor, Miss l\L E. 
Frost, Miss J.M. 
Keith, Miss N. M. 
Lincoln, Mrs. K. 
Higgs, Mrs. L. W. 
Hazelwood, Miss A. R. 
Locke, Miss M. B. 
Tucker, Miss 1\1. 
Tattersall, Miss L. 1\1. 
Boggs, Miss I. M. 
Roberts, Mrs. J. A. E. 
Beadle, Miss B. 
Denton, Miss I. M. 
Doggett, Miss N. W ... 
Douglas, Miss A. V. K. 
Beggs, Mrs. L. D. 
Dale, Miss D. )1. 
Kirk, Miss I. V. 
Rossiter, Miss B. D. 
Duggan, Miss N. M ... 
Dixon, l\frs. W. P. . . 
Ewing, Miss P. R. 
Casey, Miss N. M. T. 
Davis, Miss G. N. 
Pearse, Miss D. I. 
Holman, Miss A. E ... 
Armitage, Miss B. M. 
Cheriton, L. M. H. 
Dennis, L. S. 
Mullan, C. M. 
Berndtson, N. C. 
Jones, F. W. 
Morgan, l\L 
Anderson, J. T. 
Olsen, J.P. 
Brown, T ... 
Carlton, A. K. 
Manson, G. 
Carter, Mrs. E. J. 
Hendren, Mrs. D. 
Boothby, M. R. 
J\foKechnie, J. 
Powell, H. S. 
Sainsbury, E. 
Lindsay, T. 
l\foGuffog, J. 
Howe, I. R. 
Duff, L. F. 
Simpson, L. G. 
Pudney, E. G. 
Chambers, W. 
Lynch, P.A. 
Cumming, C. G. 
Taikato, P. 
Middleton, A. B. P. 
Battin, E. H. 
Pirika, N. 
Nickle, V. A. 
Buxton, J. G. 
Bowie, A. R. M. 
Sear, H. R. .. 
Ayres, H. H. 
l\face, A. L. 
Anson, J.M. 
Elliott, R. N. 
Bell, B. H. 
Clare, R. J. 
Forsyth, J. A. 
Ashurst, H. D. 
Cox, C. J. G. 
Butt, E. 
Marchant, C. W. 
Byrne, L. J. 
Watson, W. 
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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TOURIST AND HEALTH DEPARTMENT-continiwd 

GENERAL DIVISION-continued 

Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, Christchurch .. 
Clerical Assistant, Dunedin 
Clerical Assistant, Auckland 
Clerical Assistant, Dunedin 
Clerical Assistant, Rotorua 
Clerical Assistant, Head Office 
Clerical Assistant, Rotorua 
Clerical Assistant, Head Office 
Clerical Assistant, Rotorua 
Clerical Assistant, Head Office 
Clerical Assistant, Head Office 
Clerical Asst., Lake \Vaikaremoana 
Clerical Assistant, Te Anau 
Clerical Assistant, Milford Sound 
Clerical Asst., Franz Josef Glacier 
Clerical Assistant, Rotorua 
Clerical Assistant, Head Office .. 
Clerical Assistant, Wellington 
Clerical Assistant, The Chateau .. 
Clerical Assistant, Christchurch .. 
Clerical Assistant, Rotorua 
Clerical Assistant, Head Office .. 
Clerical Assistant, Head Office .. 
Senior Shorthand-typist, H.O. . . 
Senior Shorthand-typist, Rotorua 
Senior Shorthand-typist, Auck. .. 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Christchurch .. 
Shorthand-typist, Invercargill 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Rotorua 
Shorthand-typist, Rotorua 
Shorthand-typist, Rotorua 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Christchurch 
Shorthand-typist, Head Office 
Shorthand-typist, Head Office 
Shorthand-typist, Christchurch .. 
Typist, Head Office 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Auckbnd 
Shorthand-typist, Dunedin 
Manager, Waitomo Caves 
Manager, Mt. Cook 
Manager, Lake W aikaremoana 
Manager, Milford Sound 
Baths Foreman, Rotorua 
Bath Attendant, Rotorua 
Bath Attendant, Rotorua 
Bath Attendant, Rotorua 
Bath Attendant, Rotorua 
Bath Attendant, Rotorua 
Bath Attendant, Rotorua 
Bath Attendant, Rotorua 
Bath Attendant, Rotorua 
Head Gardener, Rotorua 
Foreman Gardener, Rotorua 
Head Gardener, Te Aroha 
Head Gardener, Queenstown 
Leading Gardener, Rotorua 
Leading Gardener, Rororua 
Leading Gardener, Rotorua 
Gardener, Rotorua 
Gardener, Rotorua 
Gardener, Rotorua 
Gardener, Rotorua 
Gardener, Te Aroha 
Gardener, Rotorua 
Gardener, Rotorua 
Gardener, Rotorua 
Gardener, Queenstown .. 
Gardener, Rotorua 
Gardener, Te Aroha 
Gardener, Queenstown .. 
Chief Guide, Mt. Cook .. 
Senior Guide, \Vaitomo Caves 
Guide, :\!It. Cook 
Guide, )It. Cook 
Guide, Waitomo Caves .. 
Guide, Rotorua 
Guide Trainee, Mt. Cook 
Guide Trainee, Mt. Cook 
Guide Trainee, Mt. Cook 
Guide Trainee, Mt. Cook 
Storekeeper, Rotorua .. 
Senior Electrical Insp., Rotorua .. 
Electrical Overseer, Rotorua 
Engineer, Mt. Cook 
Overseer, Rotorua 

£ 
300 
300 
300 
150 
165 
265 
300 
285 
265 
300 
285 
285 
285 
215 
285 
240 
300 
150 
265 
150 
285 
265 
265 
300 
150 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
265 
205 
235 
300 
300 
150 
300 
150 
150 

560 
560 
535 
485 
410 
370 
370 
370 
350 
350 
350 
295 
265 
485 
410 
390 
390 
390 
390 
390 
370 
370 
370 
370 
370 
370 
370 
350 
350 
350 
350 
350 
485 
410 
410 
380 
360 
360 
345 
345 
345 
345 
535 
435 
435 
390 
410 

1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
19/5/48 
26/5/48 
26/5/48 
1/10/47 
16/6/48 

£ £ 
300 
300 
300 
175 
205s 
285 
300 
300 
285 
300 
285 
300 
300 

1/7/48 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
8/9/48 

22/9/48 
1/4/48 

30/9/48 
12/11/48 

25k 1/12/47 
13/1/49 
19/7/48 
4/2/49 

235 5/, 
300 
265 
300 
175 
285 
175 
300 
285 
285 
300 
150 
3.50 
350 
350 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
325 
300 
300 
235 
2135 
300 
300 
17fi 
300 
175 
175s 
265 
585 
585 
535 
510 
410 
370 
370 
370 
350 
350 
350 
29.'i 
265 
485 
410 
410 
410 
410 
390 
390 
370 
370 
370 
370 
370 
370 
370 
370 
350 
350 
350 
350 
485 
410 
410 
380 
360 
360 
345 
345 
345 
345 
535 
460 
460 
460 
460 

16/2/49 
23/2/49 
3/3/49 

15/3/48 
22/3/48 
1/4/48 
1/4/48 
1/4/48 

1/10/47 
l/10/47 
1/4/48 

23/11/48 
1/12/48 
1/12/48 
1/4/48 

1/10/47 
1/12/48 

25/11/48 
10/2/49 
1/10/47 
1/12/47 
2/2/49 
9/3/48 

16/2/49 
8/3/49 
1/4/48 

6/10/48 
30/9/48 
1/10/47 
10/2/49 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/4/48 
1/4/48 
1/4/48 

1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
l/10/47 
11/9/48 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
12/1/48 
1/10/47 

24/12/47 
24/12/47 
18/1/48 
1/10/47 
1/4/48 
1/4/48 
1/4/48 
1/4/48 

£ M. Y. 
300 7 /11 
300 7/08 
300 2/12 
300 8/29 
300 1/29 
300 4/26 
300 12/07 
300 4/04 
300 8/04 
300 8/13 
300 3/24 
300 10/17 
300 4/10 
300 11/27 
300 12/07 
300 11/08 
300 11/00 
300 1/31 
300 5/08 
300 3/31 
300 7/23 
300 4/25 
300 8/04 
300 11/17 
300 4/31 

Y. M. 
1 0 
1 0 
0 11 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
5 11 
0 9 
0 9 
0 7 
0 7 
0 7 
0 6 
0 6 
0 6 
0 5 
0 4 
0 3 
0 2 
0 2 
0 1 
0 1 
5 1 

JO 6 

350 4/08 20 5 
350 1/23 6 1 
350 10/03 113 5 

11/20 JO 1 
5/21 8 8 
3/22 8 0 

11/26 5 4 
10/25 5 3 
7/26 4 4 
9/98 

300 3/19 
9/27 

300 9/30 
10/29 

300 10/07 
300 3/10 
300 10/31 
300 2/23 
300 5/31 
300 1/30 
300 2/98 
585 9/87 
585 3/15 
535 9/99 
535 8/99 
410 3/07 
370 1/90 
370 5/97 
370 3/92 
350 2/03 
350 10/90 
350 9/90 
295 4/91 
265 1/02 
485 10/09 
410 5/85 
410 1/88 
410 9/90 
410g 1/89 
390 6/00 
390 4/08 
370 5/96 
370 3/02 
370 10/90 
370 7/93 
370 9/15 
370 7/97 
370 3/09 
370 5/00 
350 1/95 
350 1/00 
350 2/16 
350 12/11 
485 10/01 
410 2/00 
410 7/12 
380 8/15 
360 4/01 
360 12/25 
345 4/25 
345 5/23 
345 8/23 
345 8/24 
535g 9/95 
460 11/94 
460 2/13 
460 7/09 
460 3/91 

2 10 
12 4 
3 3 
1 4 
1 2 
5 11 
1 5 
0 2 
0 2 
0 1 
0 1 

28 I 
JO 5 
4 10 
5 2 

14 7 
23 1 
15 8 
6 7 
7 7 
5 2 
5 5 
5 2 
3 9 
1 10 

28 4 
28 8 
28 1 
27 7 
20 9 
10 5 
27 6 
11 7 
7 2 
6 4 
1 7 

34 8 
7 10 
2 10 
5 9 
7 4 
2 10 
0 11 
3 9 

23 5 
2 9 
3 4 

21 2 
0 3 
0 JO 
5 7 
0 3 
0 2 

21 5 
37 8 

1 11 
1 7 

11 6 

479 

307 

Sub. Ent. Ex. 

Resigns 17 /4/48. 

h, £60. 
Sub. Ent. Ex. h, £60. 
l\'latric. h, £60. 
h, £60. 

N.Z. Cert., c. 
c, £25, q. 
Resigns 21/8/48. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
l\fatric., Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Jn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Jn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
c, £25. 

Sub. Ent. Ex. 

h, £10. 
c, £50 ; h, £10. 
h, £10. 
h, £10. 

r, £50. 

r, £30. 

(') £50. 
r, £30. 
h, £60. 
h, £60. 
r, £50. 
r, £26. 
h, £60. 
Jn. Ex. h, £60. 
h, £60. 
Jn. Ex. h, £60. 
Jn. Ex. 

h, £101. 
(•), £10. 


